
 FEE STRUCTURE OF PRIVATELY MANAGED INSTITUTIONS 

OFFERING DIFFERENT COURSES IN THE NCT DELHI AS 

RECOMMENDED BY FEE COMMITTEE AND APPROVED BY 

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI. 

 

              The details of the academic fee structure course-wise proposed 

in different institutions for the year 2007-08, are as follows:- 

 

     MBA (ACADEMIC FEE) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Delhi Institute of Advanced 
Studies, Rohini 

53,000/- 70,000/- 

2. Delhi School of Professional 
Studies & Research, Rohini. 

50,000/- 65,000/- 

3. Maharaj  Agrasen Instt. of 
Technology, Rohini 

50,000/- 70,000/- 

4. Northern India Engineering 
College, Shastri Park 

50,000/- 55,000/- 

5. Rukmini Devi Instt. of 
Advanced Studies, Rohini. 

53,000/- 65,000/- 

6. Technia Instt. of Advanced 
Studies, Rohini. 

53,000/- 65,000/- 

 

 
 
       MCA ACADEMIC FEE 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Apeejay School of 
Management, Dwarka. 

53,000/- 55,000/- 

2. Banarsidas Chandiwala Instt. 
of Information Tech., 
Kalkaji. 

55,000/- 70,000/- 

3. Delhi Instt. of Advance 
Studies, Rohini. 

53,000/- 70,000/- 

4. Guru Nanak Instt. of 
Management, Punjabi Bagh. 

53,000/- No increase 
 



5. Jagan Instt. of Management, 
Rohini 

53,000/- 65,000/- 

6. Lal Bahadur Shastri Instt. of 
Management, R.K.Puram. 

50,000/- 55,000/- 

7. Management Education 
Research Institute, 
Janakpuri. 

55,000/- 65,000/- 

8. Northern India Engg. 
College, Shastri Park. 

50,000/- 55,000/- 

9. R.C. Instt. of Technology, 
Najafgarh. 

50,000/- 60,000/- 
 

10. Rukmini Devi Instt. of 
Advance Studies, Rohini. 

53,000/- 65,000/- 

11. School of Computer Science , 
Lodhi Road. 

50,000/- 60,000/- 
 

12. Technia Instt. of Advanced 
Studies, Rohini. 

53,000/- 65,000/- 

13. Institute of Information 
Technology and 
Management, Janak Puri. 

53,000/- 60,000/- 

 
 
      B.Tech. (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Amity School of Engg. & 
Tech. 

45,000/- 50,000/- 

2. Guru Teg Bahadur Instt. of 
Tech. (Minority Educational 
Instt.) 

48,000/- 55,000/- 

3. Guru Prem Sukh Memorial 
College of Engineering. 

45,000/- 50,000/- 

4. HMR Instt. of Technology  &  
Management, Hamidpur. 

48,000/- 55,000/- 

5. Maharaja Agarsen Instt. of 
Tech., Rohini. 

48,000/- 60,000/- 

6. Maharaja Surajmal Instt. of 
Tech., Janakpuri. 

48,000/- 55,000/- 

7. Northern India Engg. 
College., Shastri Park. 

48,000/- 55,000/- 
 

               
 



 
 

     BBA/BBA(CAM)/BBA(T&TM)/BBA(B&I) (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Beri Instt. of Technology – 
BBA -  Tikri Kalan. 

30,000/- No increase 
 

2. Delhi College of Advanced 
Studies, Janak Puri – BBA, 
BBA(B&I), BBA (T&TM) 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

3. Delhi Instt. of Rural 
Development, Nangli Puna – 
BBA 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

4. Institute of Information 
Technology & Management, 
Janakpuri – BBA, BBA (CAM). 

34,000/- 40,000/- 

5. Ideal Instt. of Management & 
Technology – BBA, BBA (CAM) 

32,000/- 35,000/- 

6. Jagannath International 
Management  School,  Vasant 
Kunj - BBA 

34,000/- 40,000/- 

7. Kasturi Ram College of 
Higher Education –BBA (B&I) 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

8. Lalita Devi Instt. of 
Management & Science, 
Mandi Village – BBA. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

9. Maharaja Agrasen Instt. of 
Management Studies, Rohini 
– BBA, BBA (B&I). 

34,000/- 45,000/- 

10. Maharaja Surajmal Instt. of 
Technology – BBA, BBA (B&I), 
BBA (T&TM). 

34,000/- 40,000/- 
 
 

11. Technia Instt. of Advanced 
Studies – BBA 

30,000/- 40,000/- 

 
 

    BCA (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. COMM-IT Career Academy, 
Seikh Sarai (Minority 

30,000/- 35,000/- 



Educational Institution) 

2. Institute of Information 
Tech. & Management, 
Janakpuri. 

34,000/- 40,000/- 

3. Jagannath International 
Management School, Vasant 
Kunj 

34,000/- 40,000/- 

4. Maharaja Surajmal Instt. of 
Tech., Janakpuri. 

34,000/- 40,000/- 
 

5. Mother Teresa Instt. of 
Management, Preet Vihar. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

6. Siri Fort College of 
Computer Tech. & 
Management, Rohini. 

30,000/- 40,000/- 
 

7. Trinity School of Higher 
Education, Vikas Puri. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

8. Vivekanand Instt. of 
Professional Studies. 

30,000/- 40,000/- 

9. Kalka Institute for Research 
and Advanced Studies. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

10. R.C. Institute, Najafgarh. 30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

11. Beri Institute of Technology 30,000/- No increase 
 

 
       BPT/ BOT/B.Pharma ( ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Banarsidas Chandiwala Instt. 
of Physiotheraphy – (BPT) 
 

37,000/- 45,000/- 

2. Delhi Instt. of Rural 
Development, Holambi – BPT 
& BOT 
 

37,000/- 40,000/- 

3. Institute of Rehabilitation, 
Medicine & Allied Sciences – 
BPT 

37,000/- 40,000/- 

4. Maharaja Surajmal Instt. of 
Pharmacy - Pharmacy 
 

35,000/- 45,000/- 

 



 
 
 
 
             B.Ed. (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Amity Instt. of Education 30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

2. Delhi Teacher Training 
College, Deenpur. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

3. Gitarattan Instt. of 
Advanced Studies, Rohini. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

4. Guru Nanak College of 
Education, Punjabi Bagh. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

5. Ideal Institute of 
Management & Tech., 
Karkardooma. 

32,000/- 35,000/- 

6. Institute of Vocational 
Studies, Seikh Sarai. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

7. Kalka Institute of Research 
& Advanced Studies, Kalkaji. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

8. Kasturi Ram College of 
Higher Education, Narela. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

9. Lalita Devi Instt. of 
Management & Science, 
Mandi. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

10. Maharaja Surajmal Institute, 
Janakpuri. 

32,000/- 40,000/- 

11. Pradeep Memorial 
Comprehensive College of 
Education. 

32,000/- 40,000/- 
 
 

12. R.C. Institute of Technology, 
Najafgarh. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

13. Siri Fort College of  
Computer Tech. & 
Management, Rohini. 

30,000/- 40,000/- 
 

14. V.D. Institute of Technology, 
Krishan Vihar. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 
 

15. Army Institute of Education, 
Delhi Cantt. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

 



                
                  B.A.LLB (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Ideal Instt. of Management 
& Tech., Karkardooma. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

2. Vivekanand Instt. of 
Professional Studies, Shivaji 
Park. 

30,000/- 40,000/- 

 
 
                 BJMC (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Jagannath International 
Management School, Vasant 
Kunj 

32,000/- 40,000/- 

2. Kasturi Ram College of 
Higher Education, Narela. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

3. Lalita Devi Instt. of 
Management & Science, 
Mandi. 

30,000/- 35,000/- 

4. Technia Instt. of Advanced 
Studies, Rohini. 

32,000/- 40,000/- 

5. Vivekanand Instt. of 
Professional Studies, Shivaji 
Park. 

32,000/- 40,000/- 
 

 
                 

    B.Arch. (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. TVB School of Architecture 48,000/- 55,000/- 
 

2. Vastukala School of 
Architecture 

48,000/- 55,000/- 

                
 
 
   



     B.Sc. (Nursing) (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Laxmi Bai Batra College of 
Nursing 
 

35,000/- 40,000/- 

 
             M.P.T. (Neuro/ Muscul) (ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. ISIC Instt. of Rehabilitation 
Sciences, Vasant Kunj. 
 

95,000/- 1,00,000/- 

 
             BHMCT ( ACADEMIC FEE) 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Banarsidas Chandiwala Instt. of 
Hotel Management & Catering 
Technology, Kalkaji. 
 

43,000/- 55,000/- 

 
 
P.G.DIPLOMA IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION  
(ACADEMIC FEE) 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 
2006-07 

FEE 
PROPOSED 

1. Indian Red Cross Society  
 ( Started in 2006-07) 
 

27,000/- No increase 

 
 

     DIPLOMA COURSES ENGINEERING, ARCHITECTURE & 
     PHARMACY ( ACADEMIC FEE) 

 
S.NO. NAME OF THE INSTITUTE FEE IN 

2006-07 
FEE 

PROPOSE
D 

1. Baba Haridass College of 15,000/- No 



Pharmacy increase 

2. Chottu Ram Rural Inst. Of 
Technology 
Engineering/Arch./Pharmacy 

 
15,000/- 

 

 
22,000/- 

3. Father Agnel Polytechnic 
(i) Diploma Engineering 
(ii) Non-Engineering 

 
15,000/- 
10,000/- 

 
20,000/- 
15,000/- 

4. Guru Teg Bahadur 
Polytechnic     -Engineering 

 
15,000/- 

 

 
22,000/- 

 

5. International Polytechnic for 
Women    (Non-Engineering ) 

 
10,000/- 

 
15,000/- 

6. Marathwada Institute of 
Technology- Diploma in 
Mech. Engineering 

 
15,000/- 

 

 
20,000/- 

7. Rao Tula Ram Polytechnic  
Engineering 

15,000/- 
 

20,000/- 

8. Subramaniam Bharti College 
of Science & Technology 

15,000/- No 
increase 

 
      The Details of Academic Fee Structure (Course-wise) as proposed / 
               approved in the following institutions is as follows:- 
 
 

S.N0. Name  of the Institutions Course Fee in  

2006-07 

Fee for 

2007-08 

1. Geeta Rattan Business  

International School, Rohini,  

Delhi. 

MBA Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 60,000/- 

2. Bharti Vidyapeeth’s College 

 of Engineering, Paschim 

Vihar, Delhi 

B. Tech. Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 55,000/- 

3. Bharti Vidyapeeth’s College 

 of Engineering, Paschim  

Vihar, Delhi 

MCA Rs. 55,000/- Rs. 60,000/- 

4. Madhubala Institute of  

Communication & 

Electronic Media,  120-B, 

Village Madangir,New Delhi 

BJMC Rs. 30,000/- Rs. 37,000/- 

 

 

 

 



32. The fee structure proposed by the Committee shall be 

applicable to students admitted to the respective courses for 

the academic session 2007-08. University’s dues and other 

charges authorized by the University shall be chargeable as 

prescribed by the University. Students admitted during the 

academic session 2006-07 and prior will continue to pay the 

fees payable at the time of their admission.  

 

33. The Committee further recommends 5% increase in academic 

fee for the students admitted in the academic session 2009-10 

for all courses keeping in view the general inflationary impact. 

 
 
 

JUSTICE USHA MEHRA (RETD) 
          CHAIRMAN 

 

 
(PROF. V.P.RAORI)  

 
(MS.JANAK JUNEJA) 

 
 
(MS.PUNITA KAKKAR)  

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER 
   

 


